
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

396 

65 

505 

109 

638 

840 

445 

450 

217 

939 

808 

424 

108 

245 

499 

119 

299 

453 

242 

322 

992 

207 

443 

23 

144 

440 

Name 

Tomáš Zabloudil 

Roman Roubíček 

Jan Mareček 

Martin Toth 

V áclav Novozámský  - G T4 

Dobroslav Kárník - GT4 

Pavel Bouška 

Anton Stoiber 

Christoph Drauch 

Lukáš Urban 

Jiří Ruml 

Gabor Ponyiczki 

Riccardo Müller 

Christian Drauch 

Patrik Kirov 

Jens Mischke 

Roman Nováček 

Tomáš Hudeček 

Jan Šefrna 

Ralf Baumeister 

Lukáš Schmied 

Oliver Michael 

J e a n -M a rc  S c h u t t ru m p f  -  G T 4  

Alex Tlustý 

Pavel Sovička - GT4 

Radek Kolařík 

Class 

A 9   s p e c . + 3 5 0 0 c c m  

A 8   s p e c . - 3 5 0 0 c c m  

A 9   s p e c . + 3 5 0 0 c c m  

A4 -3500ccm 

A 9   s p e c . + 3 5 0 0 c c m  

A 9   s p e c . + 3 5 0 0 c c m  

A 9   s p e c . + 3 5 0 0 c c m  

A 9   s p e c . + 3 5 0 0 c c m  

A4 -3500ccm 

A 9   s p e c . + 3 5 0 0 c c m  

A 8   s p e c . - 3 5 0 0 c c m  

A5  +3500ccm  

A4 -3500ccm 

A5 +3500ccm  

A 6  -  O c t a v i a  T r o p h y  

A5  +3500ccm  

A 6  -  O c t a v i a  T r o p h y  

A 6  -  O c t a v i a  T r o p h y  

A 9   s p e c . + 3 5 0 0 c c m  

A5  +3500ccm  

A 9   s p e c . + 3 5 0 0 c c m  

A 9   s p e c . + 3 5 0 0 c c m  

A 9   s p e c . + 3 5 0 0 c c m  

A 8   s p e c . - 3 5 0 0 c c m  

A 9   s p e c . + 3 5 0 0 c c m  

A 9   s p e c . + 3 5 0 0 c c m  

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

9 

3 

Diff 

8.006 

12.939 

45.587 

46.057 

47.188 

1:05.520 

1:11.009 

1:17.463 

1:26.310 

1:38.193 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

21:24.112 

21:32.118 

21:37.051 

22:09.699 

22:10.169 

22:11.300 

22:29.632 

22:35.121 

22:41.575 

22:50.422 

23:02.305 

22:11.903 

22:23.946 

22:38.266 

23:02.727 

21:49.253 

21:50.581 

21:50.946 

16:29.160 

5:53.093 

1.581 

1.899 

Best Tm 

1:36.557 

1:37.372 

1:36.799 

1:40.313 

1:40.257 

1:40.024 

1:36.774 

1:41.585 

1:42.636 

1:40.238 

1:42.552 

1:47.631 

1:49.442 

1:50.516 

1:51.390 

1:55.071 

1:54.470 

1:54.297 

1:44.229 

1:51.766 

Z e m ě / S t a t e  

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

DE 

AU 

CZ 

CZ 

HU 

DE 

AU 

CZ 

DE 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

DE 

CZ 

AU 

FRA 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

Název teamu 

Devils Garage 

JMT Racing 

Šenkýř Motorsport 

Šenkýř Motorsport 

Drivers Club Racing 

Drivers Club Racing 

Šenkýř Motorsport 

Lasner Motorsport 

Drauch a Abler Racing 

SPINE CZ 

FLEXTON Racing 

Taschner Motorsport 

RTM for Racing 

Drauch a Abler Racing 

EXPRES AUTO Racing 

team J. Mischke 

EXPRES AUTO Racing 

4-Fin Motorsport 

Šefrna Motorsport 

team Baumeister 

Šenkýř Motorsport 

Horvath 

Šenkýř Motorsport 

TL Ultralight 

Blue Garage Racing 

Šenkýř Motorsport 

Comment 

+5 pos.next race 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

8.006 

Avg. Speed 

153,508 

Best Lap Tm 

1:36.557 

Best Speed 

157,039 

Best Lap by 

396 - Tomáš Zabloudil 

 

Printed: 13.04.2025 20:13:32 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Michal Drábek 

Race Director: David Friček 

Manager: Petra Krzáková 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Carbonia Racing a Karting Klub z.s. 

PANATTONI CARBONIACUP - CZ 
Závod 

Skupina A+ 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 15:47:42 

Autodrom Most 4,212 km 

06.04.2025 15:35 

 PANATTONI 

         CARBONIACUP 2025


